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OUR SERVICE PRICING

TURN
SERVICE /A ROUND
« Flyers 2 days<
- Logo Design 2 days«<
« Artwork 3 days<
« Social Media Kit 4 days«<
- Content Consultant 24hr-
« Brand Creation 5 days«<

« Website Maintenance 3 Daysc<

- Event Photography 3-7 Days

PRICE

$15.0+
$25.0+
$50.0+
$60.0+
$90.0+
$225.0+
$90+
$300+



