

BRAND CREATION

LOGO

Social Kit

Webpage

Story

Mock UPS

Tone

Patterns

OUR SERVICE PRICING

SERVICE	TURN AROUND	PRICE
• Flyers	2 days<	\$15.0+
• Logo Design	2 days<	\$25.0+
• Artwork	3 days<	\$50.0+
 Social Media Kit 	4 days<	\$60.0+
• Content Consultan	t 24hr-	\$90.0+
Brand Creation	5 days<	\$225.0+
• Website Maintenan	ice 3 Days<	\$90+
• Event Photography	3-7 Days	\$300+